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TEMPTING TEN!

10 acres of country in prime location. Good access to
401 highway or Georgetown GO Train. Overlooks pond
and bush. Loads of upgrades, walk-out levels. don't

wait...call right away!
Larry Barnstaple®.
gy [ [ CHARMING

~ VALUE SUPREMEI

$217,900. 10 beautiful acres, 3 ponds, walking trails,
workshop, garage, finished walk-out basement, fan-

tastic deck, great views.

LET THE GOOD TIMES ROLL

on this 3.4 acre property, three bedrooms, two bath-
rooms, privacy galore & 1/2 hour to "GO" Train. You
can even have your very own horse & garden.

CUSTOM QUALITY

Custom Fernbrook with an unbelievable floor plan,
totally open concept design, 3200+ sq. ft., large lat,
backs onto greenbelt, totally upgraded. $338,

This country property will delight you! Cosy 3 bed-
room sidesplit nestled on a beautiful country acre just
S. of Georgetown.

e
96-136-91 95-222-91 %8101 I Kathy Ellis 96-356-30

Jackie* or Jessie* 96-316-31

-----

"COSY SPOT"
CLOSETO EVERYTHING

2 bedroom bungalow with huge eat-in kitchen, next to
conservation area. Separate workshop with 220 serv-
ice - beatifully landscaped lot.

Manlyn Wnn*all* 96-343-90

"MILTON AREA

On a gorgeous 10 ac. only 50 mins. from downtown
Toronto. this unique home is for the buyer who appre-
ciatescraftsmanship. Itfeatures pinefloors & ceilings,
exposed posts & beams, 600 sq. ft. home office, huge
pine kat., whirlpool, latest heating and insulation tech.,
Over 4000 sq. ft. of charm & elegance. $599,000.

John Hill* 95-585-90

'GDI]D BUNES" IN EHIN 5289 I][I[I

Century stone on 80 varied acres with stream, bush
and maadm, 4 badrooms, fireplace, country kitchen,
bams and drive shed 20 mins. from Georgetown "GO"

Station.

CALEDON ERIN

$235,000. 145 acres. Openfarm land, bush, water.
Cottage style home set well back from the road.

GONE FISHING !!!

Right in you own backyard. Guég bdrm. starter or
retirement home. Listed at $134, Vendor moving
to Vancouver Island.

Martha Summers* 95-328-96

Marilyn Worrall* 96-241-91 96-304-91

------

SNOWBIRD ALERT!!

It's the time of the year for thoughts of flying south.
This completely furnished condo in Trtusvﬂla Fiu-nda.
could be the answer. Call for details. $79,500.

" $67,000. CALLNOW!
2-3 bedroom mobile located ona 50 x 100 ft. leased

private lot. 5% down is possible o qualified purchas-
ers. Call now for details.

I IB CWLII

In this centrally air conditioned 2 bedroom home set

like a jewel on large lot with mature trees. Exclusive

area of Georgetown. relax on the deck or walk to
park. Don't wait!l Priced for quick sale.

Jessie* nrdackie

LUXURY LIVING

Fireplace in the master bedroom, pillared tub, bleached
oak cabinets & flooring. $214, 900. Call for more glo-
rious details,

HAMLET DELIGHT

$155,900. 4 bedrooms, main floor family room with log
burning fireplace, 1/3 acre lot with fenced back yard,
family kitchen.

96-247-99

96-367-30 | Rick Curry*

w0
VICTORIAN CHARMER CONTEMPORARYCOUNTRY || EXCEPTIONALPROPERTY I 2.5 ACRES OF PARADISE "“I
On 1/4 acre landscaped lot; cak floors, high base- (Bl WITH EUROPEAN INFLUENCE B This country squire iswell appointed. 3 plus bedrooms, Cant beat the pni ugrﬁh;urfm district bungalow.

Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain - sec-
onds to the Credit River - house is totally renovated

- even has a siudio apt. - 2 ponds on property!
$369,000.

Kathy Ellis* 96-288-95

boards, wainscotting, fr. doors, 9' ceilings, walkout to
quality deck & large backyard, high dry cellar.

Designed & built for this generation enjoying the fabu-
lous 15 treed acres. Quality & efficiency thru-out this 4
bdrm home. Slate roof low maint. intenor/ext., radiant
heat & more. Privacy, views, sunsets at your doorstep.

96-292-91

large family room with fireplace & walkout to private
deck. Atruly lovely home. $249,900. Call for your per-
sonal inspection.

Rod* or Dinah*

Custom built, clean, well decorated and on a beautiful
big lot. Finished top to toe formove in condition. Nice
extras for your money!

Glenda Hughes*

96-373-91 | 96-262-30

23 beautiful & very private acres. 4 bedroom Cape Cod
with sun room & great room addition, pond with sandy
beach, insulated horse bam with stalls, kswith
run-in, good access to Georgetown GO Train or 401,

FABULOUS OPEN CONCEPT

This beautiful 2 bdrm, 2 bath condo features a huge
comination living/dining area - great for entertaining or
just relaxing. Lots of windows, a walkout to the balcony,
and a lavish use of ceramics will delight you. $134 900. |

Renee Good*

50 ACRE FARM IN BALLINAFAD

Pretty farm, ideal for horse/cattie operation. Victonan,
4 bdrm home with central hall plan & lots of potential,
roof & fumace only 2 yrs./old. Great bank bam cleared
out and ready for stalls Priced for a quick sale at
$309,000.

TWO FOH ONE SALE

Not only this gorgeous log home buta 5 bedroom B.C.
cedarranch all on 49 acres. Also a 22 x 40 insulated
workshop.

FANTASTIC VIEWS

$209,900. Approx. 2000 sq. ft. Cape Cod, 4 bdrms,
bright ocak kit. w/walkout, FR, main floor laundry, 3
baths, very bright elevated basement, woodstove.

06-248-230 [BHl Jim Akers**/Pat Akers*

Larry Bamstaple* 96-374-91 || Lamy Bamstaple* 96-341-91

" Kathy Ellis* Tenes Cond*
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